

COUNTIE(S) : HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 007687.00

COMPLETION DATE : 08/28/09

=====

PROJECT(S) : NH-7687(00)X

LOCATION(S) : ELLSWORTH, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : ELLSWORTH, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)	\$ 609,051.90	100.0000%
2	000491 MOOSEHORN LAND CO. D/B/A/ PEASLEY & O'HALLORAN CONST.	\$ 739,090.00	121.3509%
3	001233 R F JORDAN & SONS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 743,465.80	122.0694%
4	000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS	\$ 838,062.00	137.6011%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		(2) 000491 PEASLEY & O'HALLORAN CONST.		(3) 001233 R F JORDAN & SONS CONSTRUCTIO	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 201.23 REMOVING SINGLE TREE TOP ONLY	4.000 EA	400.00000	1600.00	650.00000	2600.00	735.00000	2940.00
0020 201.24 REMOVING STUMP	3.000 EA	200.00000	600.00	350.00000	1050.00	345.00000	1035.00
0030 202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE	1330.000 M2	6.00000	7980.00	10.00000	13300.00	6.55000	8711.50
0040 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	1800.000 M3	22.00000	39600.00	25.00000	45000.00	44.00000	79200.00
0050 203.21 ROCK EXCAVATION	105.000 M3	230.00000	24150.00	180.00000	18900.00	180.00000	18900.00
0060 203.213 FRACTURING EXISTING SUBGRADE LEDGE	215.000 M2	48.00000	10320.00	80.00000	17200.00	55.00000	11825.00
0070 203.214 EXPLORATORY DRILLING	20.000 M	14.00000	280.00	50.00000	1000.00	35.00000	700.00
0080 203.25 GRANULAR BORROW	25.000 M3	38.00000	950.00	45.00000	1125.00	30.00000	750.00
0090 206.061 STRUCTURAL EARTH EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES, BELOW GRADE	25.000 M3	44.00000	1100.00	35.00000	875.00	43.50000	1087.50
0100 206.07 STRUCTURAL ROCK EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES	20.000 M3	350.00000	7000.00	285.00000	5700.00	270.00000	5400.00

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 007687.00

=====

			(1) 000022		(2) 000491		(3) 001233	
			LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		PEASLEY & O'HALLORAN CONST.		R F JORDAN & SONS CONSTRUCTIO	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110	304.104	1080.000 M3	45.00000	48600.00	34.00000	36720.00	53.50000	57780.00
	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL (PLAN QUANTITY)							
0120	403.208	400.000 MG	110.00000	44000.00	160.00000	64000.00	135.00000	54000.00
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM, SURFACE							
0130	403.209	80.000 MG	170.00000	13600.00	250.00000	20000.00	215.00000	17200.00
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)							
0140	403.211	150.000 MG	120.00000	18000.00	175.00000	26250.00	140.00000	21000.00
	HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIM)							
0150	403.213	300.000 MG	170.00000	51000.00	200.00000	60000.00	240.00000	72000.00
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM, BASE							
0160	409.15	633.000 L	1.90000	1202.70	5.00000	3165.00	2.10000	1329.30
	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT APPLIED							
0170	502.341	18.000 M3	600.00000	10800.00	545.00000	9810.00	425.00000	7650.00
	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY MEDIAN							
0180	603.159	11.000 M	280.00000	3080.00	875.00000	9625.00	225.00000	2475.00
	300 MM CULVERT PIPE OPTION III							
0190	604.072	4.000 EA	3800.00000	15200.00	3500.00000	14000.00	3085.00000	12340.00
	CATCH BASIN TYPE A1-C							
0200	604.161	6.000 EA	850.00000	5100.00	1800.00000	10800.00	1035.00000	6210.00
	ALTERING CATCH BASIN							
0210	604.164	7.000 EA	2200.00000	15400.00	2300.00000	16100.00	1450.00000	10150.00
	REBUILDING CATCH BASIN							
0220	604.243	1.000 EA	1500.00000	1500.00	2200.00000	2200.00	1840.00000	1840.00
	CATCH BASIN TYPE F3-C							
0230	604.245	1.000 EA	1500.00000	1500.00	2400.00000	2400.00	1850.00000	1850.00
	CATCH BASIN TYPE F4-C							
0240	605.09	77.000 M	74.00000	5698.00	163.00000	12551.00	103.00000	7931.00
	150 MM UNDERDRAIN TYPE B							
0250	607.22	24.000 M	65.00000	1560.00	85.00000	2040.00	70.00000	1680.00
	CEDAR RAIL FENCE							
0260	609.11	240.000 M	85.00000	20400.00	115.00000	27600.00	97.00000	23280.00
	VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1							
0270	609.12	50.000 M	120.00000	6000.00	147.00000	7350.00	136.00000	6800.00
	VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1 - CIRCULAR							
0280	609.234	7.000 EA	105.00000	735.00	160.00000	1120.00	116.00000	812.00
	TERMINAL CURB TYPE 1 - 1.2 METER							
0290	609.237	25.000 EA	175.00000	4375.00	280.00000	7000.00	202.00000	5050.00
	TERMINAL CURB TYPE 1 - 2.1 METER							
0300	609.34	72.000 M	80.00000	5760.00	110.00000	7920.00	92.00000	6624.00
	CURB TYPE 5							

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 007687.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		(2) 000491 PEASLEY & O'HALLORAN CONST.		(3) 001233 R F JORDAN & SONS CONSTRUCTIO	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0310 609.35 CURB TYPE 5 - CIRCULAR	6.000	M	225.00000	1350.00	290.00000	1740.00	251.00000	1506.00
0320 609.38 RESET CURB TYPE 1	190.000	M	40.00000	7600.00	100.00000	19000.00	50.00000	9500.00
0330 609.39 RESET CURB TYPE 2	9.000	M	40.00000	360.00	100.00000	900.00	50.00000	450.00
0340 613.319 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	100.000	M2	2.50000	250.00	5.00000	500.00	6.00000	600.00
0350 615.07 LOAM	210.000	M3	53.00000	11130.00	40.00000	8400.00	80.00000	16800.00
0360 618.1301 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1 - PLAN QUANTITY	12.000	UN	30.00000	360.00	40.00000	480.00	33.00000	396.00
0370 619.1201 MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY	12.000	UN	30.00000	360.00	40.00000	480.00	22.00000	264.00
0380 621.273 LARGE DECIDUOUS TREE (50 MM - 65 MM CALIPER) GROUP A	3.000	EA	340.00000	1020.00	340.00000	1020.00	248.00000	744.00
0390 621.387 DWARF EVERGREENS (200 MM - 300 MM)	160.000	EA	9.50000	1520.00	10.00000	1600.00	21.00000	3360.00
0400 621.388 DWARF EVERGREENS (300 MM - 375 MM)	51.000	EA	22.00000	1122.00	25.00000	1275.00	25.00000	1275.00
0410 621.54 DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (450 MM - 600 MM) GROUP A	18.000	EA	22.00000	396.00	25.00000	450.00	44.00000	792.00
0420 621.546 DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (600 MM - 900 MM) GROUP A	78.000	EA	19.00000	1482.00	22.00000	1716.00	35.00000	2730.00
0430 621.552 DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (900 MM - 1200 MM) GROUP A	6.000	EA	52.00000	312.00	60.00000	360.00	40.00000	240.00
0440 621.65 VINES (300 MM - 375 MM) GROUP A	12.000	EA	14.00000	168.00	15.00000	180.00	39.00000	468.00
0450 621.656 VINES (300 MM - 375 MM) GP B	6.000	EA	13.00000	78.00	15.00000	90.00	39.00000	234.00
0460 621.71 HERBACEOUS PERENNIALS GROUP A	216.000	EA	6.50000	1404.00	10.00000	2160.00	15.00000	3240.00
0470 621.80 ESTABLISHMENT PERIOD		LUMP	1600.00000	1600.00	1800.00000	1800.00	2200.00000	2200.00
0480 627.711 WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE (PLAN QUANTITY)	1072.000	M	1.10000	1179.20	2.00000	2144.00	1.00000	1072.00

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 007687.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		(2) 000491 PEASLEY & O'HALLORAN CONST.		(3) 001233 R F JORDAN & SONS CONSTRUCTIO	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0490 627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT AND CURB MARKING	50.000	M2	23.00000	1150.00	35.00000	1750.00	24.00000	1200.00
0500 627.76 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW	LUMP		1100.00000	1100.00	2500.00000	2500.00	1650.00000	1650.00
0510 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	5.000	HR	45.00000	225.00	40.00000	200.00	38.50000	192.50
0520 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000	HR	155.00000	775.00	150.00000	750.00	110.00000	550.00
0530 631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000	HR	90.00000	450.00	80.00000	400.00	65.00000	325.00
0540 631.18 CHAIN SAW RENTAL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000	HR	55.00000	275.00	80.00000	400.00	55.00000	275.00
0550 631.20 STUMP CHIPPER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000	HR	180.00000	900.00	250.00000	1250.00	200.00000	1000.00
0560 631.32 CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000	HR	180.00000	1800.00	250.00000	2500.00	140.00000	1400.00
0570 635.31 PREFABRICATED CONCRETE BLOCK GRAVITY WALL	164.000	M2	550.00000	90200.00	496.00000	81344.00	606.00000	99384.00
0580 639.19 FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1.000	EA	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	6600.00000	6600.00
0590 642.12 WOODEN STEPS	2.000	EA	400.00000	800.00	400.00000	800.00	700.00000	1400.00
0600 643.60 FLASHING BEACON AT: RTE. 1 W/ RTE.172	LUMP		6000.00000	6000.00	7200.00000	7200.00	6800.00000	6800.00
0610 645.106 DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	23.000	EA	25.00000	575.00	100.00000	2300.00	39.00000	897.00
0620 645.116 REINSTALL REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	21.000	EA	80.00000	1680.00	200.00000	4200.00	114.00000	2394.00
0630 645.271 REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I	3.000	M2	300.00000	900.00	400.00000	1200.00	1135.00000	3405.00
0640 652.31 TYPE I BARRICADE	10.000	EA	125.00000	1250.00	200.00000	2000.00	168.00000	1680.00

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 007687.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		(2) 000491 PEASLEY & O'HALLORAN CONST.		(3) 001233 R F JORDAN & SONS CONSTRUCTIO	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0650 652.311 TYPE II BARRICADE	5.000	EA	100.00000	500.00	200.00000	1000.00	168.00000	840.00
0660 652.33 DRUM	40.000	EA	25.00000	1000.00	60.00000	2400.00	110.00000	4400.00
0670 652.34 CONE	40.000	EA	10.00000	400.00	25.00000	1000.00	60.00000	2400.00
0680 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	50.000	M2	25.00000	1250.00	130.00000	6500.00	130.00000	6500.00
0690 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	90.000	LS	9000.00000	9000.00	36000.00000	36000.00	9372.00000	9372.00
0700 652.38 FLAGGER	900.000	HR	15.00000	13500.00	20.00000	18000.00	22.00000	19800.00
0710 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	8000.00000	8000.00	22952.00000	22952.00
0720 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	60000.00000	60000.00	49000.00000	49000.00	45000.00000	45000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	602,511.90	\$	727,390.00	\$	734,837.80
SECTION 0002 SEWER UTILITIES								
0730 604.15 MANHOLE	1.000	EA	4000.00000	4000.00	6000.00000	6000.00	4236.00000	4236.00
0740 812.162 ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE	4.000	EA	335.00000	1340.00	1100.00000	4400.00	745.00000	2980.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	5,340.00	\$	10,400.00	\$	7,216.00
SECTION 0003 WATER UTILITIES								
0750 823.011 GATE VALVE BOX, INSTALL ONLY	2.000	EA	500.00000	1000.00	500.00000	1000.00	675.00000	1350.00
0760 823.332 GATE VALVE BOX, ADJUST TO GRADE	1.000	EA	200.00000	200.00	300.00000	300.00	62.00000	62.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,200.00	\$	1,300.00	\$	1,412.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	609,051.90	\$	739,090.00	\$	743,465.80

=====

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 007687.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(4) 000164		()		()	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		CPM CONSTRUCTORS					
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010	201.23 REMOVING SINGLE TREE TOP ONLY	4.000 EA	900.00000	3600.00			
0020	201.24 REMOVING STUMP	3.000 EA	250.00000	750.00			
0030	202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE	1330.000 M2	9.00000	11970.00			
0040	203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	1800.000 M3	26.00000	46800.00			
0050	203.21 ROCK EXCAVATION	105.000 M3	200.00000	21000.00			
0060	203.213 FRACTURING EXISTING SUBGRADE LEDGE	215.000 M2	100.00000	21500.00			
0070	203.214 EXPLORATORY DRILLING	20.000 M	20.00000	400.00			
0080	203.25 GRANULAR BORROW	25.000 M3	28.00000	700.00			
0090	206.061 STRUCTURAL EARTH EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES, BELOW GRADE	25.000 M3	24.00000	600.00			
0100	206.07 STRUCTURAL ROCK EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES	20.000 M3	450.00000	9000.00			
0110	304.104 AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL (PLAN QUANTITY)	1080.000 M3	48.00000	51840.00			
0120	403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM, SURFACE	400.000 MG	110.00000	44000.00			
0130	403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	80.000 MG	200.00000	16000.00			
0140	403.211 HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIM)	150.000 MG	150.00000	22500.00			
0150	403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM, BASE	300.000 MG	170.00000	51000.00			
0160	409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT APPLIED	633.000 L	2.00000	1266.00			
0170	502.341 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY MEDIAN	18.000 M3	800.00000	14400.00			
0180	603.159 300 MM CULVERT PIPE OPTION III	11.000 M	1400.00000	15400.00			

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 007687.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			(4) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		()		()		
ITEM DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0190	604.072		4.000	EA	4050.00000	16200.00			
	CATCH BASIN TYPE A1-C								
0200	604.161		6.000	EA	680.00000	4080.00			
	ALTERING CATCH BASIN								
0210	604.164		7.000	EA	3900.00000	27300.00			
	REBUILDING CATCH BASIN								
0220	604.243		1.000	EA	1700.00000	1700.00			
	CATCH BASIN TYPE F3-C								
0230	604.245		1.000	EA	1930.00000	1930.00			
	CATCH BASIN TYPE F4-C								
0240	605.09		77.000	M	114.00000	8778.00			
	150 MM UNDERDRAIN TYPE B								
0250	607.22		24.000	M	82.00000	1968.00			
	CEDAR RAIL FENCE								
0260	609.11		240.000	M	140.00000	33600.00			
	VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1								
0270	609.12		50.000	M	220.00000	11000.00			
	VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1 - CIRCULAR								
0280	609.234		7.000	EA	253.00000	1771.00			
	TERMINAL CURB TYPE 1 - 1.2 METER								
0290	609.237		25.000	EA	418.00000	10450.00			
	TERMINAL CURB TYPE 1 - 2.1 METER								
0300	609.34		72.000	M	162.00000	11664.00			
	CURB TYPE 5								
0310	609.35		6.000	M	360.00000	2160.00			
	CURB TYPE 5 - CIRCULAR								
0320	609.38		190.000	M	117.00000	22230.00			
	RESET CURB TYPE 1								
0330	609.39		9.000	M	90.00000	810.00			
	RESET CURB TYPE 2								
0340	613.319		100.000	M2	3.00000	300.00			
	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET								
0350	615.07		210.000	M3	62.00000	13020.00			
	LOAM								
0360	618.1301		12.000	UN	40.00000	480.00			
	SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1 - PLAN QUANTITY								
0370	619.1201		12.000	UN	30.00000	360.00			
	MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY								
0380	621.273		3.000	EA	315.00000	945.00			
	LARGE DECIDUOUS TREE (50 MM - 65 MM CALIPER) GROUP A								

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 007687.00

=====

			(4) 000164					
			CPM CONSTRUCTORS					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0390 621.387	DWARF EVERGREENS (200 MM - 300 MM)	160.000 EA	28.00000	4480.00				
0400 621.388	DWARF EVERGREENS (300 MM - 375 MM)	51.000 EA	32.00000	1632.00				
0410 621.54	DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (450 MM - 600 MM) GROUP A	18.000 EA	56.00000	1008.00				
0420 621.546	DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (600 MM - 900 MM) GROUP A	78.000 EA	45.00000	3510.00				
0430 621.552	DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (900 MM - 1200 MM) GROUP A	6.000 EA	50.00000	300.00				
0440 621.65	VINES (300 MM - 375 MM) GROUP A	12.000 EA	50.00000	600.00				
0450 621.656	VINES (300 MM - 375 MM) GP B	6.000 EA	50.00000	300.00				
0460 621.71	HERBACEOUS PERENNIALS GROUP A	216.000 EA	18.00000	3888.00				
0470 621.80	ESTABLISHMENT PERIOD	LUMP	2800.00000	2800.00				
0480 627.711	WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE (PLAN QUANTITY)	1072.000 M	1.00000	1072.00				
0490 627.75	WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT AND CURB MARKING	50.000 M2	31.00000	1550.00				
0500 627.76	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW	LUMP	1700.00000	1700.00				
0510 629.05	HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	5.000 HR	30.00000	150.00				
0520 631.12	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000 HR	114.00000	570.00				
0530 631.172	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000 HR	78.00000	390.00				
0540 631.18	CHAIN SAW RENTAL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000 HR	54.00000	270.00				
0550 631.20	STUMP CHIPPER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000 HR	153.00000	765.00				

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 007687.00

=====

			(4) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		()		()	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0560 631.32	10.000	HR	321.00000	3210.00				
CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0570 635.31	164.000	M2	810.00000	132840.00				
PREFABRICATED CONCRETE BLOCK GRAVITY WALL								
0580 639.19	1.000	EA	8600.00000	8600.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B								
0590 642.12	2.000	EA	280.00000	560.00				
WOODEN STEPS								
0600 643.60		LUMP	8400.00000	8400.00				
FLASHING BEACON AT: RTE. 1 W/ RTE.172								
0610 645.106	23.000	EA	175.00000	4025.00				
DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN								
0620 645.116	21.000	EA	210.00000	4410.00				
REINSTALL REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN								
0630 645.271	3.000	M2	280.00000	840.00				
REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I								
0640 652.31	10.000	EA	17.00000	170.00				
TYPE I BARRICADE								
0650 652.311	5.000	EA	300.00000	1500.00				
TYPE II BARRICADE								
0660 652.33	40.000	EA	65.00000	2600.00				
DRUM								
0670 652.34	40.000	EA	25.00000	1000.00				
CONE								
0680 652.35	50.000	M2	300.00000	15000.00				
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0690 652.361	90.000	LS	12000.00000	12000.00				
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES								
0700 652.38	900.000	HR	22.00000	19800.00				
FLAGGER								
0710 656.75		LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00				
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL								
0720 659.10		LUMP	80000.00000	80000.00				
MOBILIZATION								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	828,412.00	\$		\$	
SECTION 0002 SEWER UTILITIES								

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 007687.00

=====

			(4) 000164	()	()			
			CPM CONSTRUCTORS					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION								
0730 604.15	1.000	EA	5000.00000	5000.00				
MANHOLE								
0740 812.162	4.000	EA	800.00000	3200.00				
ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	8,200.00	\$		\$	

SECTION 0003 WATER UTILITIES								
0750 823.011	2.000	EA	600.00000	1200.00				
GATE VALVE BOX, INSTALL ONLY								
0760 823.332	1.000	EA	250.00000	250.00				
GATE VALVE BOX, ADJUST TO GRADE								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,450.00	\$		\$	

CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	838,062.00	\$	0.00	\$	
=====								